
	
	

CONGRATULATIONS!!!	
BIRMINGHAM:	FEBRUARY	9-11,	2018	

	
Top	Overalls		

Top	Mini	Solo	
1. #8	“Let	Me	Entertain	You”	–	SpotLite	Dance	Studio	LLC	
2. #10	“The	Arena”	–	Dancers	Incorporated	
3. #3	“Faith”	–	SpotLite	Dance	Studio	LLC	
4. #11	“Jailhouse	Rock”	–	Heidi	Knight	School	of	Dance	
5. #2	“Shake	the	Room”	–	NS	Dance	Studio	

	
Top	Mini	Duet/Trio	

1. #14	“Single	Ladies”	-	OSPA	
	
Top	Mini	Small	Group	

1. #13	“Locomotion”	–	The	Academy	School	of	Dance	and	Gymnastics	
	

Top	Mini	Large	Group	
1. #115	“Workin’	Day	and	Night”	–	Jill’s	Studio	of	Dance	

	
Top	Junior	Solo	

1. #41	“The	Matrix”	–	Jill’s	Studio	of	Dance	
2. #42	“Precious	Things”	–	NS	Dance	Studio	
3. #25	“Beat	Drop”	–	Heidi	Knight	School	of	Dance	
4. #28	“Station”	–	Progressive	Academy	of	Dance	
5. #30	“I	Can	Only	Imagine”	–	NS	Dance	Studio	
6. #39	“Amayzing	Mayzie”	–	Dancers	Incorporated	
7. #40	“The	Biggest	Star”	–	The	Academy	School	of	Dance	and	Gymnastics	
8. #36	“Come	Down	to	Me”	–	Jackie	O’Neal	School	of	Dance	
9. #48	“Happy	Dance”	–	Beverly’s	Dance	of	Gardendale	
10. #23	“Fairy	Doll	Variation”	–	Dancers	Incorporated	

	
Top	Junior	Duet/Trio	

1. #53	“	Beautiful	World”	–	Jill’s	Studio	of	Dance	
2. #52	“Nightmare”	–	Dancers	Incorporated	
3. #54	“Human”	–	Dancers	Incorporated	

	



Top	Junior	Small	Group	
1. #46	“I’m	Real”	–	Jill’s	Studio	of	Dance	
2. #76	“Jump,	Shout,	Boogie”	–	NS	Dance	Studio	
3. #67	“Oblivion”	–	Dancers	Incorporated	
4. #63	“Salute”	–	Dancers	Incorporated	
5. #64	“USA”	–	Jackie	O’Neal	School	of	Dance	

	
Top	Junior	Large	Group	

1. #57	“Hard	Knock	Life”	–	Jill’s	Studio	of	Dance	
2. #72	“School	Dayz”	–	Impulse	Dance	Center	
3. #70	“Lets	Go	Crazy”	–	Jackie	O’Neal	School	of	Dance	

	
Top	Junior	Production	

1. #79	“Wild	Wild	West”	–	Jill’s	Studio	of	Dance	
	
Top	Teen	Solo	

1. #98	“Something	Under	Her	Skin”	–	Centre	for	Performing	Arts	
2. #86	“Somebody	I	Used	to	Know”	–	Beverly’s	Dance	of	Gardendale	
3. #96	“Give	me	your	hand”	–	Jackie	O’Neal	School	of	Dance	
4. #116	“Cheers	to	the	Fall”	–	Dancer	Corner	
5. #97	“Yours”	–	Heidi	Knight	School	of	Dance	
6. #84	“Am	I	Enough”	–	Jill’s	Studio	of	Dance	
7. #93	“Breathe	Out”	–	Jackie	O’Neal	School	of	Dance	
8. #94	“Monster”	–	Dancers	Incorporated	
9. #91	“Mistaken”	–	Jill’s	Studio	of	Dance	
10. #117	“Mama	Knows	Best”	–	Beverly’s	Dance	of	Gardendale	

	
Top	Teen	Duet/Trio	

1. #120	“Let	It	Go”	–	Applause	Fine	Arts	School	
	

Top	Teen	Small	Group	
1. #157	“Wiser”	–	Jill’s	Studio	of	Dance	
2. #158	“Book	of	Love”	–	Dancers	Incorporated	
3. #159	“I’ll	Be	There	For	You”	–	Exclusively	Ballet	&	Dance	

	
Top	Teen	Large	Group	

1. #130	“Dear	Eliza”	–	Jackie	O’Neal	School	of	Dance	
2. #113	“BAD”	–	Jill’s	Studio	of	Dance	
3. #95	“Lost	Boy”	–	Jill’s	Studio	of	Dance	

	
Top	Teen	Line	

1. #136	“Shout”	–	Jill’s	Studio	of	Dance	
	
Top	Senior	Solo	

1. #123	“My	Mind”	–	Heidi	Knight	School	of	Dance	
2. #124	“Weight”	–	Jill’s	Studio	of	Dance	



3. #148	“I	Will	Wait”	–	Jackie	O’Neal	School	of	Dance	
4. #129	“State	of	the	World”	–	Studio	Sole	Dance	
5. #121	“Something	to	Believe	in”	–	Jackie	O’Neal	School	of	Dance	

	
Top	Senior	Duet/Trio	

1. #88	“Helium”	–	Jill’s	Studio	of	Dance	
	
Top	Senior	Small	Group	

1. #138	“Fame”	–	Jill’s	Studio	of	Dance	
2. #140	“All	That	We	Have”	–	Jackie	O’Neal	School	of	Dance	

	
Top	Senior	Large	Group	

1. #107	“Angel	Down”	–	Jill’s	Studio	of	Dance	
2. #133	“In	The	Zone”	–	Jill’s	Studio	of	Dance	
3. #154	“Not	That	Kind	of	Girl”	–	Jill’s	Studio	of	Dance	

	
Top	Senior	Production	

1. #161	“Beyoncé”	–	Jill’s	Studio	of	Dance	
	
Overall	Top	Scoring	Mini	Group	

1. #115	“Workin’	Day	and	Night”	–	Jill’s	Studio	of	Dance	
	
Overall	Top	Scoring	Junior	Group	

1. #79	“Wild	Wild	West”	–	Jill’s	Studio	of	Dance	
	
Overall	Top	Scoring	Teen	Group	

1. #130	“Dear	Eliza”	–	Jackie	O’Neal	School	of	Dance	
	
Overall	Top	Scoring	Senior	Group	

1. #161	“Beyoncé”	–	Jill’s	Studio	of	Dance	
	

Judge’s	Dance	Jam	Winners	
	
Mini	–	#15	“Workin’	Day	and	Night”	–	Jill’s	Studio	of	Dance	
Junior	–	#28	“Station”	–	Progressive	Academy	of	Dance	
Teen	–	#98	“Something	Under	Her	Skin”	–	Centre	for	Performing	Arts	
Senior	–	#107	“Angel	Down”	–	Jill’s	Studio	of	Dance	
Senior	–	#140	“All	That	We	Have”	–	Jackie	O’Neal	School	of	Dance	

	
Specialty	Award	Winners	

	
FRIDAY	COMPETITION	
Best	Choreography	–	#79	"Wild	Wild	West"	–	Jill's	Studio	of	Dance		
Best	Costume	–	#71	"Super	Mario	Bros"	–	Dancers	Incorporated		



Most	Entertaining	–	#14	"Single	Ladies"	–	OSPA	
Director’s	Choice	–	#79	“Wild	Wild	West”	–	Jill’s	Studio	of	Dance	
Director's	Choice	–	#72	"School	Dayz"	–	Impulse	Dance	Center	
	
SATURDAY	COMPETITION	
Best	Choreography	–	#86	"Somebody	I	Used	To	Know"	-	Beverly's	Dance	of	Gardendale	
Best	Costume	–	#158	"Book	Of	Love"	-	Dancers	Incorporated		
Most	Entertaining	–	#116	"Cheer	to	the	Fall"	-	Dances	Corner	
Director's	Choice	–	#161	"Beyoncé"	-	Jill's	Studio	of	Dance	


